
Meerut Cantt. - Shri Ganganagar Express/14030 - Exp - NR 
VVKP/Vivekanand Puri Halt to GHH/Garhi Harsaru Junction 

1h 7m - 36 km - 8 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MUT Meerut Cantt. 06:45 0 1 0 37 230 NR
2 MTC Meerut City Junction 06:52 06:55 3m 1 1 4 70 224 NR
3 PRTP Partapur 07:01 07:02 1m 0 1 11 47 225 NR
4 MUZ Mohiuddinpur 07:08 07:09 1m 0 1 16 60 221 NR
5 MDNR Modinagar 07:17 07:18 1m 2 1 24 67 222 NR
6 MUD Muradnagar 07:27 07:28 1m 0 1 34 42 221 NR
7 DXH Duhai Halt 07:34 07:35 1m 0 1 38 45 218 NR
8 GUH Guldhar 07:40 07:41 1m 0 1 42 38 217 NR
9 GZN New Ghaziabad 07:47 07:48 1m 0 1 46 18 216 NR
10 GZB Ghaziabad Junction 08:08 08:10 2m 0 1 52 45 217 NR
11 SBB Sahibabad Junction 08:19 08:20 1m 0 1 58 39 206 NR
12 CNJ Chander Nagar 08:26 08:27 1m 1 62 37 205 NR
13 ANVR Anand Vihar 08:30 08:31 1m 0 1 64 53 207 NR
14 MWC Mandawali Chandra Vihar 08:35 08:36 1m 1 68 55 206 NR
15 TKJ Tilak Bridge 08:43 08:44 1m 0 1 74 25 215 NR
16 CSB Shivaji Bridge 08:47 08:48 1m 0 1 75 7 216 NR
17 NDLS New Delhi 08:58 09:03 5m 0 1 76 14 214 NR
18 DSB Sadar Bazar 09:11 09:12 1m 0 1 78 18 217 NR
19 DKZ Delhi Kishan Ganj 09:19 09:20 1m 0 1 80 26 221 NR
20 VVKP Vivekanand Puri Halt 09:24 09:25 1m 0 1 82 16 224 NR
21 DBSI Dayabasti 09:29 09:30 1m 0 1 83 16 222 NR
22 PTNR Patel Nagar 09:37 09:38 1m 0 1 85 40 221 NR
23 DEC Delhi Cantt. 09:48 09:50 2m 0 1 92 32 217 NR
24 PM Palam 09:57 09:58 1m 2 1 95 34 218 NR
25 SMDP Shahabad

Mohammadpur
10:04 10:05 1m 1 1 99 50 219 NR

26 BWSN Bijwasan 10:09 10:10 1m 2 1 102 49 220 NR
27 GGN Gurgaon 10:18 10:19 1m 1 1 109 40 214 NR
28 BDXT Basai Dhankot 10:25 10:26 1m 0 1 113 59 NR
29 GHH Garhi Harsaru Junction 10:32 10:33 1m 2 1 119 55 NR
30 PT Patli 10:42 10:43 1m 0 1 127 36 226 NR
31 TNJR Taj Nagar 10:49 10:50 1m 1 130 35 231 NR
32 JSKA Jataula Jauri Sampka 10:55 10:56 1m 0 1 133 46 227 NR
33 PTRD Pataudi Road 11:03 11:04 1m 1 1 139 45 228 NR
34 IHP Inchhapuri 11:10 11:11 1m 0 1 143 54 231 NR
35 KIP Khalilpur 11:18 11:19 1m 0 1 150 38 236 NR
36 KWMD Kumbhawas Mundhalia

Dabri
11:25 11:26 1m 1 153 9 237 NR

37 RE Rewari Junction 12:10 12:45 35m 7 1 160 30 242 NWR
38 KGBS Kishangarh Balawas 13:02 13:03 1m 1 1 168 77 217 NWR
39 JTS Jatusana 13:10 13:12 2m 1 1 177 45 218 NWR
40 NLQ Nangal Pathani Halt 13:18 13:19 1m 1 1 182 51 243 NWR
41 KSI Kosli 13:26 13:28 2m 2 1 188 54 218 NWR
42 SDRA Sudharana 13:34 13:36 2m 1 1 193 51 219 NWR
43 JRL Jharli 13:46 13:48 2m 1 1 202 51 230 NWR
44 PUW Patuwas Mehrana 13:56 13:57 1m 1 209 62 225 NWR
45 CKD Charkhi Dadri 14:04 14:06 2m 1 1 216 62 218 NWR
46 MHU Manheru 14:19 14:21 2m 1 1 229 58 216 NWR
47 BNW Bhiwani Junction 14:35 14:40 5m 0 1 243 66 217 NWR
48 SUI Sui 14:48 14:49 1m 1 1 252 55 NWR
49 BWK Bawani Khera 14:59 15:00 1m 1 1 261 55 215 NWR
50 JKZ Jita Kheri 15:10 15:11 1m 1 1 270 30 215 NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 05 2024 (12:08)

Sep 05 2024 (12:08)

1

1



# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

51 AUN Aurang Nagar 15:16 15:17 1m 1 1 272 62 215 NWR
52 HNS Hansi Junction 15:24 15:26 2m 1 1 280 56 216 NWR
53 MAYR Mayar 15:35 15:36 1m 1 1 288 49 216 NWR
54 STD Satrod 15:41 15:43 2m 1 1 292 37 216 NWR
55 HSR Hisar Junction 16:00 16:05 5m 2 1 303 37 212 NWR
56 NKN Nyoli Kalan 16:21 16:22 1m 1 1 313 62 213 NWR
57 JKHI Jakhod Khera 16:28 16:30 2m 1 1 319 71 211 NWR
58 ADR Mandi Adampur 16:41 16:43 2m 1 1 332 60 211 NWR
59 KBKN Khabra Kalan 16:54 16:55 1m 1 1 343 74 212 NWR
60 BHT Bhattu 17:00 17:02 2m 0 1 349 43 211 NWR
61 MHUL Mehuwala Halt 17:08 17:09 1m 1 1 353 60 209 NWR
62 DING Ding 17:16 17:18 2m 1 1 360 46 206 NWR
63 JOK Jodhka 17:25 17:26 1m 1 1 366 51 206 NWR
64 SHN Suchan Kotli 17:31 17:33 2m 1 1 370 50 205 NWR
65 BJKN Bajekan 17:43 17:44 1m 1 1 378 24 203 NWR
66 SSA Sirsa 18:00 18:05 5m 1 1 385 83 203 NWR
67 BGD Bara Gudah 18:18 18:20 2m 1 1 403 53 204 NWR
68 SCV Sukhchain 18:28 18:29 1m 1 1 410 84 205 NWR
69 KNL Kalanwali 18:35 18:37 2m 1 1 418 56 205 NWR
70 RKK Ratangarh Kanakwal 18:45 18:47 2m 1 1 426 57 205 NWR
71 RMN Raman 18:54 18:56 2m 1 1 432 48 210 NWR
72 BNLS Bangi Nihal Singh Halt 19:03 19:04 1m 1 1 438 50 NWR
73 MKBH Manwala Kot Bakhtu 19:08 19:09 1m 1 1 441 19 NWR
74 SGA Shergarh 19:18 19:20 2m 1 1 444 52 NWR
75 GHB Gahri Bhagi 19:27 19:28 1m 1 1 450 7 NWR
76 BTI Bathinda Junction 20:55 21:05 10m 5 1 460 73 207 NR
77 BHX Bulluana 21:18 21:19 1m 1 1 476 71 NR
78 GDB Giddarbaha 21:29 21:31 2m 1 1 488 69 NR
79 MOT Malout 21:45 21:47 2m 1 1 504 68 NR
80 PKK Pakki 22:00 22:01 1m 0 1 519 64 NR
81 ABS Abohar Junction 22:15 22:20 5m 2 1 534 52 NR
82 PJK Panj Kosi 22:36 22:37 1m 0 1 548 47 185 NR
83 HMK Hindumalkote 22:54 22:55 1m 1 1 561 29 197 NR
84 FTH Fatuhi 23:16 23:17 1m 1 1 571 40 182 NR
85 SGNR Shri Ganganagar Junction 23:40 2 1 587 - 176 NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 05 2024 (12:08)

Sep 05 2024 (12:08)

2

2


